
1 Roster of Officials
7/30/2012

Abel, Vincent H: 319-390-3393 W: 319-213-00872803 Belle St. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 gunner4life@q.com

Anderson, Scott C: 319-560-5575 W: 319-398-5899385 Irish Drive, Marion, IA 52302 saander@kirkwood.edu

Averhoff, Alan H: 319-378-1410 W: 319-295-21064341 Ridge Rd, Cedar Rapids, IA 52411 ajaverho@rockwellcollins.com

Barta, Bob C: 319-365-7830 W: 319-431-18052907 Sue Lane N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 bbart1@q.com

Blocklinger, Ronnie C: 319-721-46393100 Bever Avenue SE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 kkrjblock@gmail.com

Bonar, Zach C: 319-540-15313363 55TH ST TRL, CENTER POINT, IA 52213 zachbonar44@yahoo.com

Borchardt, Mark C: 319-329-6915 W: 319-294-6140226 34th St Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 mborch5@gmail.com

Brandt, Blake H: 319-447-1024 W: 319-360-52341900 Sugaridge Dr, Marion, IA 52302 kingblake@mchsi.com

Bryant, Chad H: 849-3848 W: 295-5422224 E Terrace Dr, Center Point, IA 52213 csbryant@rockwellcollins.com

Burdt, Sam C: 319-533-5187 W: 319-263-14781520  34th St. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 sburdt@hotmail.com

Burkle, Cory C: 319-350-8051 H: 319-550-87777019 Prairie Heights Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 W: 319-286-5209 c_burkle@hotmail.com

Casey, Patrick C: 319-533-1134 H: 319-377-48586015 Woodbridge Crest, Marion, IA 52302 pfcasey@mchsi.com

Clark, Alec C: 563-210-2827 H: 319-362-1168503 C Ave NW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 clarkaah@yahoo.com

Cooper, William H: 319-654-9712 C: 319-270-97327117 Pleasant Ridge Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 w.cooper@mchsi.com

DOLPHIN, PAT 606 MAJESTIC OAK RIDGE, SOLON, IA 52333 pat.dolphin@verizon.com

Downing, Jeffry C: 641-799-73551114  25th St. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 jeffandrey@q.com

Drahozal, Jeff H: 319-390-3990 W: 319-377-6638, Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 jdriz13@gmail.com

Egan, Brad C: 319-432-18851600 hwy 64 E apt 60-02, anamosa, IA 52204 blvoelker@yahoo.com

Epperson, Chuck C: 319-929-9895 H: 319-365-21651400 7th Street SW Apt 6, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 W: 319-558-3182 cte1959@hotmail.com

Felton, Wesley C: 319-551-25834407 Saratoga Ct., Marion, IA 52302 wesleyfelton@hotmail.com

Fink, Kevin W: 319-295-3193529 Jefferson Ct, Center Point, IA 52213 klfink@rockwellcollins.com

Freeman, Gordon C: 540-1930777  3rd Ave., Marion, IA 52302 gordonf@mchsi.com

Frese, Jeff C: 319-227-7711 W: 319-294-5011Box 151  406 Lehnen, Norway, IA 52318 C: 319-551-0491 jfrese@fbfs.com

FRITZ, SCOTT 1306 PRAIRIEVIEW DR. NE, CEDAR RAPIDS, IA 52402 cfritz21@mchsi.com

Garrett, Braedan H: 319-461-73771611 Park Towne LN N.E. # 22, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 braedan.garrett@gmail.com

Gravert, Greg H: 319-373-2189 W: 319-295-31672355 Clark Ave, Marion, IA 52302 ggravert@gmail.com

Griffiths, Fred C: 319-560-2837423 N Washington St, Lisbon, IA 52253 fsghawks@iowatelecom.net

Hamilton, Steve H: 319-857-4935 W: 319-551-27751153 Highway 965 NW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 bhamilton@netins.net

Haugen, Donald H: 319-377-3828 C: 319-350-03723235  28TH AVE, Marion, IA 52302 dhaugen1@msn.com

Hilby, Dan W: 319-365-9421 C: 319-721-2134323 Main Street South, Center Point, IA 52213 dhilby@schimberg.com

Hoekstra, Eric C: 319-331-14245336  160th St. N.E., Solon, IA 52333 hoeky76@yahoo.com

James, Boyd H: 563-676-8861 W: 319-363-04811620 Spyglass Hill # 4A, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 boydjames4@hotmail.com
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Jaspers, Jack (John) C: 319-721-71502145 Williams Blvd. SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 jjjaspers@hotmail.com

Johnson, Brad C: 319-430-2192 W: 319-373-52525475 Kacena Ave Unit D, Marion, IA 52302 brad.johnsonref@gmail.com

Johnson, Bryan C: 319-389-1979106  Pleasant St PO Box 184, Blairstown, IA 52209 blj9511@yahoo.com

Johnson, John H: 319-935-3286 C: 319-610-5346295  E  Monroe St, Winthrop, IA 50682 johncjohnson.johnson@gmail.
com

Johnson, Kevin H: 951-445-3646200 1st Ave NE Box 37, Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 kevinjohnson1983@gmail.com

Johnson, Shannon H: 951-821-1452 W: 319-363-40171024 Acacia Dr, NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 johnsonshannon10@ymail.com

Keel, Bill H: 319-393-6219 W: 319-981-3533200  16th Ave Court, Hiawatha, IA 52233 bkeel@farner-bocken.com

Kelley, Doug C: 560-25691020 Hutton Hill Dr., Marion, IA 52302 dkelley1618@live.com

Kenney, Christopher H: 319-462-0103 W: 319-533-3407112 Maquoketa St, Anamosa, IA 52205 C: 319-202-8153 chriskenney88@yahoo.com

Kenny, Drannon C: 319-533-51655040 Kesler Rd. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 drannon_rapids@yahoo.com

Kesling, Jared W: 319-295-8506 C: 319-210-81504529 Regal Ave. NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 H: 319-550-4848 jmkeslin@rockwellcollins.com

Klostermann, Brent C: 563-608-1428 kloby_4@hotmail.com

Klostermann, Eric C: 319-560-0624145 Brougham Rd, Robins, IA 52328 ericklostermann@gmail.com

Langguth, Dennis  (Mick) H: 319-626-6787 C: 319-981-55342787 James Ave. N.W., Tiffin, IA 52340 W: 319-286-5200 Charmick@southslope.net

Leonard, Seth H: 319-241-5992 W: 319-366-79791602  M St. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 sethleonard22@yahoo.com

Mais, Lenny H: 319-389-3059904 6th Ave, Coggon, IA 52218 amaising1@hotmail.com

McElmeel, Mike H: 319-270-38563723 Royal Drive SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 mikemac356@yahoo.com

Messerli, David H: 319-377-3970 W: 377-98911160  A  Ave, Marion, IA 52302 C: 270-870-8598 dmesserli@marion.k12.ia.us

Mitchell, Mike H: 319-390-5676 W: 319-389-11595634 Skyline Ct NW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 C: 319-389-1159 wflasp@hotmail.com

Mitchell, Roman H: 319-390-5676 W: 319-721-21475634 Skyline Ct. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 romanx1x5@hotmail.com

Morgan, John H: 319-389-55816914 Wilton Dr. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 j111192003@yahoo.com

Noble, Rob H: 319-378-4165 W: 319-390-23467119 West Park Rd. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 rnoble7119@msn.com

Norris, Calvin H: 319-365-4270 W: 319-355-26031844 2nd Ave SE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 C: 319-573-0053 cal_norris@msn.com

Nost, Matt C: 319-560-6053506 Kingston Dr, Solon, IA 52333 mattnost83@yahoo.com

Nye, Tim H: 319-373-1607 W: 319-378-66481204 Rolling Creek Dr. NE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 C: 329-2794 tnye4@msn.com

OAKES, CODY C: 319-830-430320532 254TH ST, DELHI, IA 52223 codyoakes6@gmail.com

Omar, Russ H: 390-4110 W: 393-84304519 Holly Circle, Cedar Rapids, IA 52411 C: 329-6468 servproclean@yahoo.com

Peiffer, Ron C: 319-361-7806 H: 319-373-25342615 Eastlawn Dr., Marion, IA 52302 rajpeiffer@aol.com

Pisarik, Steve H: 319-848-7107 C: 319-389-56821370  Ivanhoe Rd., Mount Vernon, IA 52314 sspisarik@hotmail.com

Plathe, Charlie W: 319-355-8465 C: 319-350-1582535  29TH AVE, Amana, IA 52203 H: 319-622-5176 caplathe@southslope.net

Pownell, Mike H: 430-6560 W: 295-3642104  Mitchel Ct, Anamosa, IA 52205 mlpownel@rockwellcollins.com

Rath, Keith C: 319-393-8299310 Grove St. N.W. PO Box 450, Shellsburg, IA 52332 highschoolzebra@aol.com

Ray, Zachary H: 319-447-5604 W: 319-263-19822620 Silver Oak Trail, Marion, IA 52302 C: 859-553-1576 zacharyray@hotmail.com

Ross, Bill C: 319-455-2460 C: 319-721-965040 BUNKER HILL DR, Lisbon, IA 52253 bandcdistro@yahoo.com
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Schaub, Steve W: 319-263-1182 C: 319-899-9373533 Rosedale Dr, Center Point, IA 52213 H: 319-928-2105 sjschaub@yahoo.com

Schindler, Kurt W: 319-263-32844200 Armar Dr Apt 5, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 kschindler.24@gmail.com

Schmall, Joe H: 319-832-2089 W: 319-861-8729450 Brougham Rd, Robins, IA 52328 joeviking@fmtcs.com

Schneidermann, Jeff H: 265-5260 W: 899-86682017 Glenway Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 jeff.schneidermann@gmail.com

Schrader, Kevin C: 319-431-94261705  Concord Dr., Marion, IA 52302 kevin_schrader@hotmail.com

Schuetz, Paul C: 319-447-1705 C: 319-329-51271260  44th St.  Unit #C, Marion, IA 52302 ps.grnkeep@live.com

Sesker, Kent C: 319-533-14453017 Pebble Dr. Sw, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 iowawrestlingzone@yahoo.com

Sherman, David H: 319-849-3983 W: 319-295-2213605 E Terrace Dr, Center Point, IA 52213 djsherma@rockwellcollins.com

Simonson, Adrain C: 319-350-3988 W: 319-464-82784115 Lexington CT NE #A, Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 asimo36@mchsi.com

Spicer, Jim H: 319-363-1997 W: 319-389-24815012 Windmill Dr. S.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 jspicer@itctransco.com

St. John, Patrick C: 319-551-1180 W: 319-730-06812530 Wolf Creek Trail, Hiawatha, IA 52233 H: 319-393-3839 pstjohn0720@gmail.com

Swan, Rick C: 319-560-0631 W: 319-298-242416281 Green Road, Olin, IA 52320 swanri61@gmail.com

Telecky, Kyle C: 319-551-7706219 35th St. Dr. SE, Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 ktelecky@gmail.com

Thomas, Dan C: 319-270-53432524  C  Ave. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 DAN.THOMAS.CR@GMAIL.
COM

Thorp, Kevin H: 319-377-2808 W: 319-731-28001290 Huntington Hills Drive, Marion, IA 52302 C: 319-533-8667 kevin.thorp@ryancompanies.
com

Trimble, Deb H: 319-377-5441 W: 319-356-79542645 2nd Ave, Marion, IA 52302 debra-trimble@uiowa.edu

Utterback, Bill H: 319-393-7623 C: 319-560-30144642 Marsue Circle N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 bkutterback@gmail.com

Van Hoeck, Ron H: 319-378-1972 W: 319-286-52041091 Lyndhurst Dr, Hiawatha, IA 52233 C: 319-270-3632 vanhoeck@mchsi.com

Varian, Bob H: 319-849-3917 W: 319-221-2702606 Crestview Ct, Center Point, IA 52213 C: 319-929-6476 tx2ia@hotmail.com

Ver Woert, David H: 319-361-4347 W: 319-739-13172803  Glen Elm Dr. N.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52402 dverwoert@truenorthcompanies.
com

Wagner, Doug C: 319-721-3789654 Grant Wood Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 douglascwagner@gmail.com

Walderbach, Larry H: 515-490-2683 W: 515-490-2683P.O.Box 8341, Cedar Rapids, IA 52408-8341 lwalderbach@brenntag.com

White, Brad H: 319-396-8201 W: 319-365-04754440  M  Ave N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 C: 319-360-1016 kwhite6018@aol.com

Wilson, William H: 319-364-3205 C: 319-361-08163640 Bel Air Dr. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 W: 319-366-2709 wwilson229@aol.com

Winter, Jerry C: 319-654-9822 W: 319-295-53987218 Sandhurst Dr. N.W., Cedar Rapids, IA 52405 jjwinter@rockwellcollins.com

Winter, John H: 319-360-5722 H: 319-360-57221413 Grizzly Dr NW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52405-7051 jwinter835@gmail.com

Wood, Loren H: 319-558-96334231 Vine Ave. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 ljcmwood@msn.com

Yeisley, Bill H: 319-362-2732 C: 319-560-1079391 EASTLAND DR. S.E., Cedar Rapids, IA 52403 hyeisley@aol.com

Yuska, Billy H: 319-396-0298 C: 389-35627117 Railway St, Palo, IA 52324 bdyuska@hotmail.com

Yuska, Brandon C: 319-899-0612 W: 319-364-29456601 Hoover Trail Rd SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 brandonyuska@hotmail.com
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